
GRANT GRAYS HARBOR ISLAND JEFFERSON 

 

 
 
 
 

80% 
 

70% 
 

60% 
 

50% 
 

40% 
 
 

80% 
 

70% 
 

60% 
 

50% 
 

40% 
 
 

80% 
 

70% 
 

60% 
 

50% 
 

40% 
 
 

80% 
 

70% 
 

60% 
 

50% 
 

40% 
 
 

80% 
 

70% 
 

60% 
 

50% 
 

40% 
 
 
 

Year 
 

 % of Beneficiaries Using OP State Average 

% of Beneficiaries Using OP - County and State 

KING KITSAP KITTITAS KLICKITAT 

DOUGLAS FERRY FRANKLIN GARFIELD 

CLALLAM CLARK COLUMBIA COWLITZ 

ADAMS ASOTIN BENTON CHELAN 
%

 o
f B

en
ef

ic
ia

rie
s 

U
si

ng
 O

P 



STEVENS THURSTON WAHKIAKUM WALLA WALLA 

PACIFIC PEND OREILLE PIERCE SAN JUAN 
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WHATCOM WHITMAN YAKIMA _STATE TOTAL_ 
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